
Following is important travel information and answers
to some frequently asked questions, organized 
alphabetically by topic.

AIR ARRANGEMENTS

Q: What is ChoiceAir®?
A: ChoiceAir is our exclusive website that allows you to

book flights on your preferred airline, find some of the
lowest fares and book ground transfers. You receive
our support on travel day to ensure you get to your
ship, even if your flight is delayed or canceled.

Q: Is there a fee for using ChoiceAir?
A: Yes. In the U.S. and Canada there is a non-refundable

service fee of $15 per person for North American
destinations and $25 per person for international
destinations.

Q: Is ChoiceAir offered outside the United States?
A: Yes, it is offered in many international markets.

Q: What types of airline rates are available on ChoiceAir?
A: We offer some of the most competitive economy,

business class, or first class fares, in addition to 
exclusive ChoiceAir Specials for some sailings.

Q: If the cruise is cancelled, how will non-refundable air
be treated?

A: All tickets are subject to the airline’s rules. You
may generally reuse a non-refundable ticket, 
subject to fees imposed by the airline.

Q: What if I need to change or cancel a ChoiceAir 
non-refundable ticket? 

A: You will be subject to any penalties or restrictions
imposed by the airline. Please call the ChoiceAir
Support Desk to change or cancel the reservation.

Q: What if I can find lower fares elsewhere?
A: ChoiceAir fares are usually the lowest, but it is not

guaranteed in every instance.

Q: What assistance is provided when I purchase a
ChoiceAir ticket? 

A: With our Assured Arrival program, should there be
a disruption to your flights on your day of travel,
Celebrity’s Emergency Travel Team will work with
our airline partners to find you and send you on the
next available scheduled flight in the same class of
service. If there are no viable options to your 
embarkation port, we will attempt to get you to
the next available port. The Emergency Travel Team
phone numbers are 800-256-6649 or 305-539-4107.

Q: If we purchase ChoiceAir and miss the flight, will you
refund our air or re-accommodate us? 

A: Tickets are subject to the airline’s rules and penalties.
We will always work with our guests and airline
partners to find a solution, recognizing that any 
additional costs will be the responsibility of the guest.

Fly/Cruise Combinations from Celebrity
Celebrity Cruises® is delighted to help our guests with
their travel arrangements. Our ChoiceAir website is
ideal for guests that want to select their own options.
Guests who prefer to pay an additional fee for personalized
assistance may call our knowledgeable ChoiceAir Plus
Agents. To learn more, call Celebrity Cruises Guest Air
Programs at 800-533-7803, option 1 or visit
CelebrityCruises.com.

CHOICEAIR

Air Booking Website
• The ChoiceAir website is available 24/7 and allows

the guest and travel partner to shop and book for
air once the cruise booking has been confirmed.

• Book air as far out as 330 days or as close in as 4
days prior to sailing.  

• ChoiceAir finds the perfect schedule for your cruise,
but the days can be changed to arrive earlier or
stay longer. 

• Request seat assignments.  
• Request special assistance from the air carrier

(oxygen, wheelchair, etc.).
• Book common flight arrangements for up to eight

traveling companions on a single air itinerary.
• Optional ground transportation is available between

the airport and seaport. 
• When ground transfers are purchased, guests will

be met at the airport or pier by Celebrity Cruises
and transported in one of our comfortable 
air-conditioned buses.

When making your air travel via the ChoiceAir website:
• Flights are ticketed immediately. 
• Air itinerary confirmation is sent via email within

24 hours of booking air. 
• Any changes to a ChoiceAir ticket are made

through the ChoiceAir Support Desk.
• There is a non-refundable ChoiceAir fee of $15 per

guest applied to all “domestic” itineraries within
the United States and Canada, and $25 per guest
for “international” travel, outside of the United
States and Canada.  

• All changes to the air ticket will be subject to the
air carrier’s rules and restrictions and may incur a
penalty fee or additional charge.   

• Guest is responsible for the accuracy of all names
prior to receiving documents to avoid airline 
re-ticketing charges.

 IMPORTANT NOTE: Names used for air tickets are the same
as those shown in our cruise reservation system and should
match the guest’s form of identification used at check-in, e.g.,
passport. Guests are advised to reconfirm their flights and
times within 48 hours of departure directly with their air carrier.

CHOICEAIR PLUS
With ChoiceAir Plus, our professional air agents will work
closely with you to arrange the perfect itinerary over
the phone. They will provide all of the great fares and
itinerary options, plus the added convenience and peace
of mind that comes from working with a professional.
There is a non-refundable fee of $15 per guest applied
to all “domestic” itineraries within the United States
and Canada, and $25 per guest for “international”
travel, outside of the United States and Canada, as well
as a $35 fee for personal assistance.

CHOICEAIR ASSURED ARRIVAL 
When you book your airfare with our ChoiceAir program,
you can feel confident that Celebrity Cruises’ Emergency
Travel Team will be there for you on your day of travel to
support you if there are any flight interruptions, delays
and/or schedule changes, providing peace of mind and
ensuring you arrive at the ship to enjoy your vacation. 

GROUP AIR PROGRAM
Groups of 9 guests or more may be booked through our
Group Air Desk. The Group Air Agent will work with your
group leader to determine which of our group options
work best for your particular group. Fees may vary. 
Who to Contact
For additional information on Celebrity Cruises Air
Programs, call 800-533-7803. The Group Air Desk is
open from 8:00am to 6:00pm EST Monday through Friday. 

TRANSFER PROGRAM
When purchasing ground transfers via Celebrity’s ChoiceAir
website or the ChoiceAir Plus agent, ground transportation
is offered between arrival airport and the pier, and between
the pier and departure airport, for an additional charge.
Should the guest purchase a hotel package from Celebrity
Cruises, a ground transfer is included in the hotel package
from the hotel to the pier or pier to hotel. Transportation to
and from the airport to the hotel and back is not available
in all embarkation/debarkation cities. Please check with
Celebrity Cruises for assistance and suggestions on the
best service to reserve for airport to hotel transportation.
Ground transfers from the arrival airport to the pier are
also available for purchase by guests who make their own
travel arrangements. When transfers are purchased, guests
will be met upon arrival and directed to the Celebrity Cruises
bus. Please check your cruise documents for exact locations
of transfer pick-up. When reserving this service, please
remember Celebrity Cruises requires guests’ flight arrival
information in order to promptly meet all arriving guests.
For complete ground transfer details, guests are instructed
to consult their Travel Agent or call Celebrity Cruises. Please
note, ground transfers are included in most Cruisetour
packages, but guests should confirm with Celebrity
Cruises if any additional ground transportation is needed.

FLIGHT RESTRICTIONS
Celebrity uses commercial airlines, as well as commuter
and/or charter air service. The airline tickets acquired
by Celebrity are, in most cases, highly restrictive. The
airlines providing air transportation may limit the ability to
reissue, exchange or make changes to guests’ air tickets.
All airline tickets purchased via the ChoiceAir website or
ChoiceAir Plus agent are the property of the guest(s)
and are subject to the terms and conditions of the issuing
air carrier. Any changes or refunds to a ChoiceAir

ticket must be handled through the ChoiceAir Support
Desk or directly with the air carrier. Many of the airline
tickets purchased via ChoiceAir or ChoiceAir Plus require
the purchase of a cruise, and must be cancelled if
cruise is cancelled. Seat assignments, and frequent
flier number acceptance are subject to the guidelines
and policies of the respective airline.

Penalties or fees for changes to air transportation
booked through Celebrity may result in additional fees
or charges which must be paid by the guest. Such change
may also result in a different fare that must be paid by
the guest. Cancellation of any ChoiceAir FlexFare booking
made within 75 days prior to sailing (90 days for holiday
sailings) will result in a cancellation charge ranging from
$175 to 100% of the air charge, which is the guest’s
responsibility. Celebrity Cruises acts as a sales agent
for the air carriers used. Celebrity is not responsible for
airline schedule changes, cancellations, rerouting, or any
disruptions of scheduled services once air documents have
been issued. The air transportation is the responsibility
of the air carrier used in conjunction with guests’
Air/Sea program and is subject to and limited by the
“Contract of Carriage” as specified by the air carrier for
each ticket issued.

AIR FEES, TAXES AND SURCHARGES
ChoiceAir fares sold by Celebrity Cruises, except for
fares highlighted as ChoiceAir “flexfares”, will include
the exact amount of any applicable air carrier taxes,
fees, and/or other surcharges. Any increase in the air
carrier’s taxes, fees, and/or other surcharges will not be
recalculated on air that has already been ticketed and in
the hands of the guest. Please note, certain air tickets
sold through Celebrity Cruises are subject to change
without notice and are not guaranteed until full payment
has been received and airline tickets have been issued.
Celebrity’s combination fly/cruise rates, including those
identified as ChoiceAir “flexfare” do not include any
applicable airport departure or facilities fees or other
taxes/fees/surcharges assessed by domestic or foreign
governmental or quasi-governmental agencies (“Air
Taxes and Fees”) for your flight(s) nor do these rates
include any applicable fuel, security or other surcharges
that may be assessed by the airline and/or the airport.
Celebrity reserves the right to charge an estimated
amount as follows: air taxes and fees and/or fuel, security
or other surcharges may vary by gateway (origin) city
and routing. Celebrity may estimate any of these fees
based on the guest’s expected gateway city and/or
charge an average amount. Guests’ actual charge for air
taxes and fees and/or fuel, security, or other surcharges
may be higher or lower than the Celebrity estimate;
refunds will not be made if the actual air taxes and fees
and/or fuel security or other surcharges are lower than
estimated. Some countries require guest to pay departure
taxes, which are not included in the airline ticket. Celebrity
recommends guests verify all taxes and fees for which
they are held responsible at the time they book their air.

AIR TRANSPORTATION ON YOUR OWN
Should you choose to make your own air transportation
arrangements, Celebrity will not be responsible for a
hotel arrangement, nor will the ship be able to welcome
you earlier than the scheduled boarding time. For
back-to-back cruises, consult your Travel Agent or our
ChoiceAir Plus agents for complete details.

CRUISETOUR AIR ARRANGEMENTS
If you are purchasing a non-refundable air ticket, you
should discuss with your Travel Agent or air carrier the
difficulties associated with non-refundable airfares.
Royal Celebrity Tours cannot be held responsible for
any change/cancellation penalties associated with
these non-refundable airfares.

ANIMALS

Q: Can I bring an animal onboard?
A: No. The only exceptions are service dogs. Please

contact our Access Department at
special_needs@celebrity.com, or visit
CelebrityCruises.com/access for more information.

BOOKING AND PAYING FOR YOUR RESERVATION

BOOKING A CRUISE
Travel agencies can provide valuable advice and services
to individuals considering a cruise/Cruisetour. Celebrity
encourages you to book your Celebrity cruise/Cruisetour

Call a Celebrity Vacation Planner 24/7 at 800.852.7239, visit CelebrityCruises.com or contact your Travel Agent.
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Celebrity Xpedition® has features and activities that may be different from those described in this brochure. For more information on Celebrity Xpedition, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.

through a Travel Agent of your choice who understands
your individual needs. Any Travel Agent used by you in
connection with making arrangements for your Celebrity
cruise/Cruisetour, Air Accommodations, or any related
travel, lodging and tours is your agent. Celebrity is not
responsible for any failure by your Travel Agent to
remit your deposits or payments to Celebrity, and you
shall remain liable to Celebrity for any portion of the
cruise/Cruisetour or related fares that Celebrity did not
receive. Similarly, Celebrity is not responsible for any
failure by your travel agency to remit a refund from
Celebrity to you.

No guest under the age of 21 will be booked in a stateroom
unless accompanied by an adult 21 years or older. This
age limit will be waived for: minor children sailing with
their parents or guardians in adjacent staterooms; for
underage married couples; and for active duty members
of the United States or Canadian military. Certain other
restrictions may apply, such as proof of marriage or
proof of active duty military status.

DEPOSITS/PAYMENTS AND
CANCELLATIONS/REFUNDS
A deposit must be made in order to reserve a stateroom
and receive a written confirmation.
Minimum Deposit Requirements:

Length of Cruise/Cruisetour Deposit Required*
1–5 Nights $100 USD per person
6–8 Nights $250 USD per person
9 Nights or longer $450 USD per person

*Penthouse, Royal and Celebrity Suites require double
the deposit amounts listed above.

Deposit requirements are the same regardless of the
number of stateroom occupants, unless otherwise
noted. The minimum deposit amount must be received
within up to seven (7) days of booking, varying based on
time prior to departure. Final payment of the balance
must be received at Celebrity’s offices at least 60 days
prior to the sailing date for sailings 5 nights or less and
75 days prior to sailing for sailings 6 nights or more.
Holiday and Galapagos sailings require final payment
90 days prior to the sailing date for the cruise. (The
payment schedule for groups is different from that for
individuals. Please consult your Travel Agent for details.)

If you booked your cruise through your travel agency, you
may pay us directly via credit card or provide payment to
your Travel Agent. Travel Agents: Make checks payable
to Celebrity Cruises Inc., P.O. Box 025511, Miami, FL
33102-5511. For express mail or courier deliveries, send
to Celebrity Cruises Inc., 1050 Caribbean Way, Miami,
FL 33132, Attn: Cash Processing Department. If you
booked your cruise directly with Celebrity, you may pay
us via credit card, money order or personal check.
Celebrity accepts Visa®, MasterCard®, American Express®,
Optima®, Diners Club International® and Discover®
cards for individual bookings.

Cancellations must be made by you or your Travel
Agent. Depending on when the cruise is canceled, a
cancellation charge may apply. See chart for applicable
late-cancellation charges for cruises. Consult your
Travel Agent for applicable late-cancellation charges
for single, third and fourth guests, and holiday 
sailings. (Cancellation charges for groups vary from
those for individuals. Please consult your Travel
Agent for details.)

No refunds will be made in the event of a no-show or if
you interrupt your cruise. All appropriate refunds will
be made directly to your credit card account (if you
paid Celebrity by credit card) or through your Travel
Agent, if you made the reservation and paid us through
a Travel Agent. Celebrity is not responsible for any
payments you made to your Travel Agent that are not
paid to Celebrity, or any refunds that Celebrity has
provided to your Travel Agent.

Travel Agents may impose their own charges in 
connection with a cruise. For example, the Travel
Agent may charge a flat service fee for assistance
with your reservations and a value-added charge for
additional amenities or services being provided by
the Travel Agent. In addition, Travel Agents may 
impose their own cancellation fees. Any charges or
fees of this nature are a matter strictly between the
guest and their Travel Agent.

Charges for late cancellation of cruises, Cruisetours or
Sea & StaySM packages (double occupancy):

DAYS PRIOR 
TO DEPARTURE DATE          CHARGES PER PERSON
1-5 Night Sailings                        (Non-Holiday)

60 or more No charge
59–43 Deposit amount
42–29 50% of total price
28–15 75% of total price
14 or less No refund

6 Night or Longer Sailings           (Non-Holiday)
75 or more No charge
74–57 Deposit amount
56–29 50% of total price
28–15 75% of total price
14 or less No refund

HOLIDAY SAILINGS
For holiday cruises or Cruisetours, written notification
must be received at least 90 days prior to the sailing
date of the cruise.

DAYS PRIOR 
TO DEPARTURE DATE          CHARGES PER PERSON
Holiday Sailings 1-5 Night
or Longer   

90 or more No charge
89–64 Deposit amount
63-43 50% of total price
42–15 75% of total price
14 or less No refund

Holiday Sailings 6 Night
or Longer   

90 or more No charge
89–64 Deposit amount
63-43 50% of total price
42–22 75% of total price
21 or less No refund

Charges for late partial-cancellation of Cruisetours
(double occupancy holiday and non-holiday sailings):
Guests who convert their Cruisetours to a cruise only
booking within 42 days of the start date of the tour
segment of the Cruisetour will be subject to a cancellation
charge. The amount of  that charge varies depending
on the location of the Cruisetour and/or its length. 
For the specific amount of the charge, visit 
CelebrityCruises.com/cancellation. 

SERVICE FEES
Any changes or cancellations to your cruise/Cruisetour
or air arrangements (to which a cancellation charge
does not apply) may be subject to additional fees, such
as service fees for documents.

CAPTAIN’S CLUB

Q: What is Celebrity's Captain's Club?
A: It is our loyalty program that rewards 

returning cruisers.

Q: How do I become a member of Captain’s Club?
A: After your first Celebrity cruise, enroll online at

CelebrityCruises.com/captainsclub.

Q: What are the membership levels?
A: Classic Membership: 1-4 tier credits. 

Select Membership: 5-9 tier credits.
Elite Membership: 10+ tier credits.

Q: How do I earn tier credits?
A: Tier credits are earned by sailing with Celebrity

Cruises. Additional credits can be earned by sailing
12 nights or longer (including Cruisetours), or by
sailing in a Concierge Class stateroom, an AquaClass®
stateroom or a suite.

Q: Where can I find a full list of benefits?
A: Visit CelebrityCruises.com/captainsclub.

CASINO

Q: What is the minimum age to play?
A: 18, except for Alaska, where the minimum age is 21.

Q: Is the casino open while the ship is in port?
A: No.

Q: What is the Blue Chip Club and who is eligible?
A: The Blue Chip Club is a reward program designed

for casino players. Based on casino play, members
can earn valuable rewards and casino amenities.
Membership is by invitation only.

Q: Can I use my onboard account in the Casino?
A: Guests can use their onboard account to obtain

chips and tokens or other equivalents for gaming
entertainment. A transaction fee of 3% is included
on the onboard account. Please visit the casino
cash desk for more information.

CHILDREN

Q: Is babysitting offered?
A: Fun Factory childcare is open to everyone, with

babysitting available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Children ages 3-11 enrolled in the Celebrity Youth
Program can participate in the Afternoon Party
from 12:00 - 2:00pm and 5:00 - 7:00pm on port
days and/or the evening Slumber Party from
10:00pm - 1:00am.

In-stateroom babysitting is offered on a first-come,
first-served basis. Children must be twelve (12) months
old or older to be eligible for in-stateroom babysitting.
If in-stateroom babysitting is being requested on a
port day, one (1) parent/legal guardian is required
to be onboard the vessel while the child is under
the supervision of a babysitter.

For more information, visit 
CelebrityCruises.com/babysitting.

Q: What is the minimum age for infants?
A: Infants must be at least 6 months old as of the first day

of the cruise/Cruisetour. On some cruises/Cruisetours,
infants must be 12 months old. Please visit
CelebrityCruises.com/infants.

Q: Is there a special children’s menu?
A: Yes, in the main dining room.

Q: What are the hours of the children’s facilities?
A: The Fun Factory is open from 9:00am to 10:00pm

daily. A Slumber Party from 10:00pm to 1:00am is
offered nightly on a sign-up basis. 

Q: Are kids’ programs offered while the ship is in port?
A: Yes. These services are complementary during the

hours of 9:00-noon, 2:00-5:00pm, and 7:00-10:00pm.
Other times the fee is $6 per hour per child.

Q: Are there any age restrictions for kids’ programs?
A: Activities are provided for children and teens 3-17.

Children must be fully potty trained (no diapers or
pull-ups) to participate. 

Q: Are there any restrictions governing when children
can come and go on their own?

A: Children ages 3-8 must be signed in and out of the
Celebrity Youth Program by their parents, who
must state their chosen password. Children ages
9-11 are free to come and go as they please but are
required to sign themselves in and out and tell a
counselor where they are going. Children ages 12-17
may come and go as they please.

Q: Are changing tables provided in public bathrooms?
A: Yes, restrooms in the youth facility or in the public

restrooms nearest the youth facility offer lavatory-based
changing tables and baby wipes in accordance
with U.S. Public Health policies and standards.

Q: Are toddlers or children who are not potty trained
permitted to use the youth facility?

A: Yes. However, they must be accompanied by an adult
and are not permitted in any pool.

Q: Is there a minimum age for the disco?
A: No one under 18 is allowed in the disco after 11:00pm,

whether or not they are accompanied by an adult.

Q: What are the age limits for the teen disco?
A: 12-17.
Fun Factory
The Fun Factory is open from 9:00am until 10:00pm
daily, and provides an entertaining mix of crafts,
games, toys, video games, music, karaoke, and more,
all designed for children and teens. On the first day of
the cruise our counselors host an Open House, where
families can get all the information they need about
the Fun Factory Programs.
Staffing
Youth Activities are directed and organized by a special
staff of youth counselors. Each has a formal education
in Recreation, Education, Child Development, or related
fields. In addition, Youth Counselors have experience
working with large groups of children ages 3-17, in



school/community-sponsored youth programs or summer
camps. Some Youth Counselors speak Spanish, French,
German, Italian and Portuguese.

All Celebrity ships carry a minimum of three Youth
Counselors plus one manager (Celebrity Century® and
Celebrity Millennium® Class) and four Youth Counselors
plus one manager (Celebrity Solstice® Class) year-round.
During holiday sailings, Celebrity ships carry additional
Youth Counselors (this number varies).
Age Groups and Activities
ShipmatesSM (ages 3-5)
Activities Include:

Theme Parties Treasure Hunt
T-shirt Decorating Talent Show
Arts & Crafts Dancing and Musical Games
PlayStation®/WiiTM Ship Tours
Movies Ice Cream & Pizza Parties
Cartoon Trivia
Imagination Play & 
Interactive Games 

CadetsSM (ages 6-8)
Activities Include:

Theme Parties Relay Races
Team Trivia Arts & Crafts
PlayStation/Wii Movies
T-shirt Decorating Sports & Fitness Activities
Ship Tours Talent Show
Outdoor Games Ice Cream & Pizza Parties 
Interactive & 
Team Building Games

EnsignsSM (ages 9-11)
Activities Include:

Scavenger Hunts Kinect™ for Xbox 360®
Karaoke Talent Show
Theme Parties T-shirt Decorating
Sports Activities Team Challenges
Initiative Games Movies
PlayStation/Wii Late Night Pizza Parties

X Club Teens (ages 12-17 during regular season/12-14
& 15-17 during peak season)
Activities Include:

Theme Parties Scavenger Hunts
Teen Late Night Dancing Pool Olympics
Sports Tournaments Team Trivia
Karaoke Talent Show
PlayStation/Wii Fitness Activities
Kinect for Xbox 360

ADDITIONAL FUN FACTORY POLICIES

Age Restrictions
The Celebrity Youth and Teen Program provides activities
for children and teens 3 to 17. Please note that in order to be
signed into the Youth Program children must be a minimum
of 3 years old as of the first day of the voyage and
completely potty trained. Proof of age may be requested.
At the discretion of the Youth Program Manager, 
parents may accompany their toddlers to utilize the Fun
Factory and participate in Shipmate activities.
Toddler Time
Toddler time gives toddlers and their parents the 
opportunity to play together with toys and products
provided by the Fun Factory team. Parents of toddlers
may accompany children to the Fun Factory for any
organized activity. 
NOTE: Children must be three years old, toilet trained and
pull-up and diaper free to enter youth program facilities or
participate in youth program activities unless accompanied
by a parent.  However, families are welcome to borrow toys
for the children’s entertainment.

VIP PASSES
Celebrity's VIP Pass is a unique opportunity for your child
to have unlimited access to all program activities. The
one time VIP Pass fee offers families over a 40% savings
off the cost of individual Lunch, Dinner, and Slumber 
parties. In addition to this, VIP Pass holders are the only
children who will be given an exclusive Fun Factory 
goodies bag and have access to the Fun Factory behind-
the-scenes experiences. An additional charge applies.

UNACCOMPANIED MINORS
No guest under the age of 21 will be booked in a stateroom
unless accompanied by an adult 21 years or older. This
age limit will be waived for: minor children sailing with
their parents or guardians in adjacent staterooms; for

underage married couples; and for active duty members
of the United States or Canadian military. Certain other
restrictions may apply, such as proof of marriage or
proof of active duty military status.

INFANTS
Infants sailing on a cruise/Cruisetour must be at least
6 months old as of the first day of the cruise/Cruisetour,
and 12 months old for Transatlantic, Transpacific, select
South American and other select cruises/Cruisetours. To
view the full list of cruises for which the requirement
applies, please visit CelebrityCruises.com/infants. 

Any Cruisetours associated with these cruises are also
subject to the minimum age requirement. Denial of
boarding for infants who do not satisfy these minimum age
requirements may also result in the denial of boarding for
one or more guests sailing with that infant. No refunds
or other compensation shall be due from the cruise
line to anyone as a result of the denial of boarding to
an underage infant or other accompanying guests.

DINING

Q: How is seating arranged in the restaurants?
A: You will be assigned a table at the time of booking.

A table assignment card will be placed in your
stateroom.

Q: Can I change my table assignment?
A: Yes, subject to availability. Contact the Maître d’

when you arrive onboard.

Q: Is there a flexible dining option?
A: Celebrity Select DiningSM gives you the opportunity

to make dinner reservations online for your desired
dining time up to 4 days prior to boarding for each
day of your vacation. If you choose not to make
reservations, you may come to dinner between
6:00 and 9:30pm. We strongly encourage a 
reservation  to ensure the best service.

Q: If I choose Celebrity Select Dining, can I have the
same waiter and assistant waiter every night?

A: Waiters and their assistants are assigned to specific
seating sections. Every effort will be made to 
accommodate your request to sit in the section 
of your choice.

Q: Is there a dress code in the dining rooms?
A: Yes. Depending on the length of your itinerary,

between one and three nights will be designated as
formal, with the remainder designated “Smart Casual
and Above.” The dress code in Celebrity's specialty
restaurants, including Blu for our AquaClass® guests,
is "Smart Casual and Above" for every night of your
cruise. Formal attire is only required in the main dining
room on formal evenings. Please note that T-shirts,
swimsuits, robes, bare feet, tank tops, baseball caps
and pool wear are not permitted in the main dining
room at any time. Shorts and flip-flops are not 
permitted after 6:00pm.  

Q: Can I rent a tuxedo onboard?
A: Yes. Celebrity can deliver elegant formalwear 

directly to their stateroom. (Call 800-551-5091
for more information.)

Q: What is “Smart Casual and Above?”
A: Men are asked to wear long pants with a sweater

or collared shirt with sleeves, while women are asked
to wear a dress, skirt, or long pants complemented
by a sweater or blouse.

Q: Is there an additional cost to dine in specialty restaurants?
A: There is a per-person cover charge of between $25

and $40, which includes gratuities. The charge will
be posted to your SeaPass® card or may be purchased
in advance. Additional charges apply for wines and
other beverages.

Q: How do I make specialty restaurant reservations?
A: You may book online up to 4 days before sailing by

visiting CelebrityCruises.com or by calling 
800-722-5941. You may also make reservations
once you arrive onboard, based on availability.

Q: Is there a charge for 24-hour room service?
A: Room service is available at no additional cost. 

Q: Are soft drinks free?
A: No. There is a charge for soft drinks. However, for

your convenience, soft drink packages are available
for purchase.

Q: Are beverage packages available?
A: A selection of beverage packages can be purchased

online up to 4 days prior to your sail date. Packages
include Soda, Premium Water (flat and sparkling),
Classic and Premium non-alcoholic packages,
Classic and Premium packages, Wine packages, 
Stateroom Bar Setup and the Riedel® Comparative
Wine Crystal Workshop. Beverage packages can 
also be purchased onboard. To learn more about
available beverage packages and pricing, visit
CelebrityCruises.com/beveragepackages.

Q: What if I have special dining needs?
A: We can accommodate special diets for lunch and

dinner in the main dining room, including vegetarian,
diabetic, low fat, low sodium, low cholesterol, kosher,
gluten free, lactose free and baby food. Depending on
the sailing, guests should notify us of any special
dietary need 45-90 days prior to their departure date.
For questions, contact our Access Department at
866-592-7225, email special_needs@celebrity.com,
or visit CelebrityCruises.com.

DINING ATTIRE
Examples of "Smart Casual and Above" and "Formal"
attire include:
Smart Casual and Above
Please note that the dress code in Celebrity's specialty
restaurants, including Blu for our AquaClass guests,
is "Smart Casual and Above" for every night of your
cruise. Formal attire is only required in the main dining
room on formal evenings.
Ladies: Skirt or pants (no holes, rips or tears) 
complemented by sweater or blouse.
Gentlemen: Pants (no holes, rips or tears) with sports
shirt or sweater. Shirts must have sleeves.
NOTE: T-shirts, swimsuits, robes, bare feet, tanks tops,
baseball caps and pool wear are not allowed in the main
restaurant or specialty restaurant at any time. Shorts and
flip flops are not allowed in the evening hours. As a courtesy
to our guests, we respectfully require and enforce compliance
with the dress code at the entrance of your restaurant of
choice. We thank you, in advance, for your cooperation
and understanding. Additionally, guests are asked to follow
the "Smart Casual and Above" dress code in the Celebrity
Theater for all evening performances.
Formalwear
Ladies: Cocktail dress, gown, or dressy pantsuit.
Gentleman: Tuxedo, suit, or dinner jacket with slacks.
Tuxedo Rental
Celebrity’s tuxedo rental service offers a convenient
way to have elegant formalwear delivered directly to
your stateroom. Call 800-551-5091 for more information.

DINING SCHEDULE
Celebrity gives you a choice of dining preferences. For
example, we have open seating for breakfast and lunch.
Please note that all restaurants on Celebrity ships have
been designated as nonsmoking areas. Please advise your
Travel Agent if you have any special food or dietary
requirements.
From sunrise to mi  dnight, Celebrity serves an endless
array of cuisine:
MAIN DINING ROOM SCHEDULE TIME OF DAY
Breakfast Open Seating 8:00am – 9:30am
Lunch Open Seating Noon – 1:30pm
Dinner:

Main Seating 6:00pm
Late Seating 8:30pm

Specialty Restaurants 6:00pm – 10:00pm
AquaSpa® Café:

Breakfast 7:30am – 10:00am
Lunch Noon – 2:00pm

Casual Dining Marketplace 6:00pm – 10:00pm
NOTE: Specialty restaurants are available on Celebrity
Century, Celebrity Constellation®, Celebrity Infinity®,
Celebrity Millennium, Celebrity Summit® and Celebrity
Solstice Class ships only, require reservations, and include
a per person cover charge. AquaSpa Cafe is available on
Celebrity Century, Celebrity Constellation, Celebrity Infinity,
Celebrity Millennium, Celebrity Summit and Celebrity Solstice
Class ships.

Call a Celebrity Vacation Planner 24/7 at 800.852.7239, visit CelebrityCruises.com or contact your Travel Agent.
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BUFFETS AND SNACKS TIME OF DAY
Sunrise Breakfast 6:30am – 7:30am
Buffet Breakfast 7:30am – 10:00am
Late Risers’ Lite Breakfast 10:00am – Noon
Lunch Buffet Noon – 2:00pm
Gourmet Pizza and Pasta Noon – 11:00pm 
Pool Grill Noon – 6:00pm
Afternoon Snacks 4:00 – 5:00pm
Ice Cream Noon – 6:00pm
Times may vary according to arrival times in ports of call.

CELEBRITY SELECT DININGSM

Celebrity Select Dining offers a flexible approach to
dining, allowing you to be seated whenever the main
dining room is open. Each night, seating is available —
between 6:00pm and 9:30pm in 30-minute increments
— will be available on a first come, first served basis,
allowing you to dine at a different time each night of your
cruise. Those who have signed up for the program can
make reservations for groups as large as 20 either online
up to four days prior to sailing at CelebrityCruises.com,
or onboard with the Maître d’. While reservations are
not required, they are strongly recommended as they
allow us to best accommodate your dining time preference
and the size of your party. 

When you make your reservation, you’ll be asked to choose
your desired dining time and sharing preference (dine
alone or with others). The reservation time is confirmed
at the time of booking; your sharing preference will be
accommodated on a space-available basis. To take part
in Celebrity Select Dining, sign up at the time you book
your cruise. If you’ve signed up for Traditional Dining
(dining at the same time each night) and would like to
switch to Celebrity Select Dining, you’ll be allowed to
do so within 24 hours of setting sail.
NOTE: Due to the open nature of Celebrity Select Dining,
a prepaid gratuity for your Waiter, Assistant Waiter, dining
room management, and all stateroom service is required
when choosing this option and will be included in your
reservation each evening.

To learn more, please visit
CelebrityCruises.com/celebrityselectdining.

SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS*
Our specialty restaurants offer an intimate yet elegant
experience. Enjoy inspired meals prepared tableside
that are as delicious as they are finely orchestrated. To
learn more about the specialty restaurants onboard
each ship, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.

*Additional charges apply

Guests dining in Murano, The SS United States, The
Normandie, Ocean Liners and The Olympic must be at
least 12 years old. Children of any age that are booked
in AquaClass staterooms are welcome to dine in Blu
without an adult. Also, children 12 and under who are
booked in suites will be accommodated in Blu when
dining with an adult, based on availability only. Please
note that any suite guests that dine in Blu will be
charged the recommended gratuity of $5 per guest.
Additionally, children of any age will be accommodated
at Lawn Club Grill, but must be at least 16 years of age
to grill.

Reservations for specialty restaurants can be made online
up to 4 days before your sail date, or with the appropriate
Maître d’ once you arrive onboard. Please note that 
advanced reservations are limited to parties of six persons
or less in all specialty restaurants. In order to preserve
the intimate atmosphere of the restaurant, we cannot
combine or rearrange tables.

The dress code in Celebrity's specialty restaurants, 
including Blu for our AquaClass® guests, is "Smart 
Casual and Above" for every night of your cruise.

If you need further assistance with your specialty
restaurant reservation, please call 800-722-5941 or
contact us at specialtyrestaurant@celebrity.com. Please
note that at this time, complimentary reservations in
specialty restaurants for suite guests cannot be made online. 

SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
Celebrity can accommodate special diets onboard. Please
submit your dietary request in writing to our Access
Department (fax request to 954-628-9622 or e-mail:
special_needs@celebrity.com) no later than 45-90
days before sailing for U.S. sailings and 90 days prior
for non-U.S. sailings. Please confirm all arrangements
with the Restaurant Manager on the day of boarding.

24-HOUR ROOM SERVICE
Special morning meals include continental breakfast
served, on request, in your stateroom between 6:30am
and 10:00pm. Advise your stateroom attendant the
night before by completing the request form in your
stateroom. If you’re staying in a suite and would like a
full breakfast served to you in your suite between
7:30am and 10:00am, notify your butler/stateroom
attendant the night before by filling out the breakfast
request form. In addition, during restaurant lunch and
dinner hours, you may order room service from the
restaurant menu. Ask your butler/stateroom attendant
for the menus of the day.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES POLICY
The minimum drinking age for all alcoholic beverages
on all Celebrity ships is 21.

• However, on ships in Europe and South America, where
the legal drinking age is lower than 21, a parent who
is sailing with his or her son(s) and/or daughter(s)
who is between the ages of 18 and 20, may sign a
waiver allowing the 18 to 20 year-old to consume
alcoholic beverages.

• The 18 to 20 year-old must agree to comply with
Celebrity’s policies, including among other things,
agreeing to not provide alcoholic beverages to any
other person, regardless of age. Restrictions apply,
and this policy is subject to change without notice.

• An individual’s age on the date of sailing  determines
his or her status for the entire cruise vacation.

• Guests are not allowed to bring beer or hard liquor
onboard for consumption or any other use. Guests
wishing to bring personal wine onboard with them
at the beginning of the cruise may do so, limited to
two (2) standard size (750ml or smaller) bottles
per stateroom, but when consumed in any shipboard
restaurant, bar or dining venue, each bottle shall be
subject to a corkage fee of $25.00. If a guest receives
a bottle of wine (in their stateroom) from a family
member or friend, and that bottle(s) was purchased
from our Bon Voyage Gift selection, then no corkage
fee will apply if they wish to consume the bottle in
the dining room or any public area. If a guest receives
a bottle from an outside vendor and/or Travel
Agent, and the bottle was not purchased through
our Bon Voyage selection, then a $25.00 corkage fee
per bottle will apply if they wish to consume the wine
in the dining room or any other public area. The fee
will be applied to the guest’s onboard account.

• Alcoholic beverages that are purchased in ports of call
or from onboard shops will be stored by the ship and
returned to guests on the last day of the sailing. 
Security may inspect containers (water bottles, soda
bottles, mouthwash, luggage, etc.) and will dispose
of containers holding alcohol. Celebrity’s Guest 
Conduct Policy may be enforced up to, and including,
disembarkation if a guest violates any alcohol policy.
Guests under the age of 21 will not have alcohol 
returned to them. 

• Guests who violate any alcohol policies (over-consume,
provide alcohol to people under age 21, demonstrate
irresponsible behavior, or attempt to conceal alcoholic
items at security and/or luggage check points or any
other time) may be disembarked or not allowed to
board, at their own expense, in accordance with
our Guest Conduct Policy.

• Celebrity reserves the right to revoke or otherwise
restrict drinking privileges of any guest, regardless
of age. Even if all criteria are met, shipboard
personnel may elect, and have the option to, not
grant the waiver or any such drinking privileges.
The waiver may not apply when the vessel is in
certain territorial waters.

DOCUMENTATION

Q: What documents do I need to sail?
A: (1) Express Pass (obtained via online check-in), or

embarkation forms 
(2) Valid passport (no photocopies) — for exceptions,
see Passport Requirements within this section
(3) Visa, if applicable — for more information, see
Visas within this section
(4) Health papers, if applicable — for more information,
see Health/Inoculations within this section 

Q: Why Is Having the Required Documentation Important?
A: Guests who do not possess the proper documentation

may be prevented from boarding their flight or ship,
or from debarking or entering a country, and may
be subject to fines.

Also, it is important that the name on the reservation be exactly
as it is stated on the passport or other official citizenship
document. If the guest's name has changed since the
document was issued (i.e. marriage/divorce), it is required
that the document be updated with the new name, or provide
official supporting document(s) of the name change. Otherwise,
it may result in delay or possible denial of boarding.

Visit CelebrityCruises.com/documentation for up-to-
date information on documentation.

OUR RECOMMENDATION
Celebrity Cruises® strongly recommends that all guests
travel with a valid passport with at least six (6) months
validity during their cruise. This greatly assists guests
who may need to fly out of the United States to meet
their ship at the next available port should they miss
their scheduled embarkation in a U.S. port; guests
entering the U.S. at the end of their cruise; and guests
needing to fly to the U.S. before their cruise ends because
of medical, family, personal or business emergencies,
missing a ship’s departure from a port of call, involuntary
debarkation from a ship due to misconduct, or other reasons.

Guests who need to fly to the United States before
their cruise ends will likely experience significant delays
and complications related to booking airline tickets
and entering the United States if they do not have a
valid U.S. passport with them.

For additional passport information, visit
www.travel.state.gov or the passport service of your
choice, such as CIBT - Passport And Visa Service at
www.cibt.com/celebrity. For more information on Special
Groups (requirements for U.S. and Canadian children,
groups of children, U.S. Military...), please visit
www.cbp.gov/travel.

CRUISE/CRUISETOUR DOCUMENTS
Guests’ cruise/Cruisetour documents provide information
relevant to the sailing. Normally, documents will be
received by the Travel Agent 30-50 days prior to sailing,
assuming cruise elements are finalized and payments made.
Group and Air/Sea documents require additional steps
and will normally be received by the Travel Agent
within 30 days of sailing.

Documentation for some bookings will be provided
electronically via the Internet (eDocs) for travel agency
access. An additional production and shipping fee is
required for cruise document reprinting. 

Documents may not be provided in advance for bookings
finalized the week of sailing – guests will obtain pertinent
details at the pier prior to boarding and onboard the ship.
Regardless of document status, no one will be allowed
passage unless his or her name appears on the ship’s
guest manifest. All cruise/Cruisetour tickets and air
arrangements are valid only for the named passenger
and may not be sold or transferred.

ONLINE CHECK-IN
To expedite the boarding process, it is strongly recommended
that guests complete Online Check-In. Just visit
CelebrityCruises.com/onlinecheckin. For those that do
not complete Online Check-In, the forms will be included
in the cruise documents. Please have your clients fill
out these forms before they leave.
NOTE: Applicable laws and regulations may require Celebrity
to collect and pass on to governmental and other authorized
bodies certain personal and other details related to your client.
If guests fail to supply the details requested fully and accurately,
they may not be permitted to board the ship or their flight.
If, as a result of their failure to comply with the foregoing,
Celebrity incurs any fines, surcharges or other financial penalty,
guests will be responsible for reimbursing us accordingly.

PASSPORT REQUIREMENTS
Before leaving home, please take a few minutes to 
familiarize yourself with the required travel documents
you will be asked to provide prior to boarding the ship. 

Make sure you have the proper forms of identification
needed for your particular trip. Give yourself plenty of
time to obtain or renew your passport, if necessary.
Visit CelebrityCruises.com/documentation for up-to-
date information on passport requirements.

Celebrity Xpedition® has features and activities that may be different from those described in this brochure. For more information on Celebrity Xpedition, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.



CONSECUTIVE SAILINGS 
Guests on consecutive sailings must ensure they have
the proper travel documents for their cruise vacation. 

FAMILY LEGAL DOCUMENTS
Should the last names of the parent and minor child
traveling with them differ, the parent is required to
present the child’s valid passport and visa (if required)
and the child’s Government Issued birth certificate
(original, a notarized copy or a certified copy). The
name of the parent(s) and the child must be linked
through legal documentation.

Adults who are not the parent or legal guardian of any
minor child traveling with them are required to present the
child’s valid passport and visa (if required) or the child’s
Government Issued birth certificate (original, a notarized
copy or a certified copy) and an original notarized letter
signed by at least one of the child’s parents. The notarized
letter from the child’s parent must authorize the traveling
adult to take the child on the specific cruise and must
authorize the traveling adult to supervise the child and
permit any medical treatment that must be administered
to the child. If a non-parent adult is a legal guardian,
the adult must present a certified Certificate of
Guardianship with respect to the child.

INOCULATIONS/HEALTH
All guests must ensure they are medically fit for travel.
As such, we remind you to check with your physician at
least 4 to 6 weeks before sailing to make sure you are up
to date with any required immunizations or vaccines
you may need (including but not limited to certification of
yellow fever vaccination) to ensure you will be permitted
to visit each of the exciting destinations and tours on
your itinerary.

For further information, you may contact the Centers
for Disease Control & Prevention’s Traveler’s Health
website at www.cdc.gov/travel or toll-free at 
800-232-4636.

INTERNATIONAL AIR TRAVEL
All travelers, including children, must present a valid
passport or secure travel document when entering the
United States by air.

INTERNATIONAL CRUISE TRAVEL
All travelers, including children, must present a valid
passport on cruises starting or ending outside the
United States/Canada.

VISAS
Please contact the Embassy (Consular Services) of each
country on your sailing itinerary or the visa service of
your choice for specific visa requirements, information,
forms and fees for your nationality.

VISA WAIVER PROGRAM
This is a pre-travel authorization program for U.S. bound
travelers from Visa Waiver Countries. This is a U.S. 
Department of Homeland Security (DHS) program.
The Electronic System for Travel Authorization (ESTA)
is mandatory, and all travelers, regardless of age, from
Visa Waiver Program (VWP) countries will be required
to complete an online application similar to the I-94W
and obtain an ESTA approval prior to boarding a carrier
by air or sea to the United States under the VWP. For
complete details, please refer to the VWP.ESTA website
https://esta.cbp.dhs.gov.

GUEST LIABILITY
If, as a result of your lack of proper documentation, a fine
or other cost is incurred by Celebrity Cruises®, you agree
to indemnify Celebrity Cruises for such expenses. It is
the sole responsibility of the guest to identify all travel,
inoculation and health requirements and obtain and have
available, when necessary, the appropriate valid travel
documents, such as passports and visas; inoculation
documents, such as Yellow Fever certificates; and
other health requirements.

EMBARKATION/DEBARKATION
PROCEDURES

Q: How early do I need to arrive?
A: Please arrive at least 90 minutes prior to sailing.
Q: Once I’ve checked in, can I leave the ship until it sails?
A: Yes, you may disembark the ship as long as you 

return no later than one hour before departure.

Q: What if I will be arriving late?
A: Failure to check in at least 90 minutes in advance will

constitute a no-show, the booking will be canceled,
and cancellation penalties will be applied.

Q: Can I join my cruise after it starts or debark before it ends?
A: It depends on the specific itinerary of your cruise, your

nationality, and various United States and foreign
laws. Joining the cruise at one of its ports of call or
leaving the cruise prior to its scheduled termination
point may be prohibited by law. If you need to join
late or leave early, or both, submit your request in
advance and we will tell you whether your proposed
changes will be permitted. For more information,
visit CelebrityCruises.com/partialcruises, or call
800-256-6649. There is a cut-off date for submitting
this information, so make your request early. Please
note that no refunds, prorated or otherwise, are
granted to customers who join their cruise late or leave
their cruise early. Certain governments impose
fines or other charges when a guest permanently
disembarks from a cruise before its final port of call.
The guest will be responsible for those charges.

Q: Are there any special embarkation procedures for
Captain’s Club members or suite guests?

A: Yes. Captain’s Club members and suite guests receive
priority check-in at the cruise terminal. Signs will
direct you to the proper area.

Q: What do I need to do on the last night of the cruise?
A: Pack all bags except the clothes that you will be

wearing the following day and your toiletries.
Please make sure that your bags are outside of
your stateroom by 10:00pm. 

Q: How should I prepare for customs during 
disembarkation in each port?

A: Guests do not have to clear customs individually.
The whole ship clears customs once it gets into port.

Q: How long will it take to disembark after the cruise is over?
A: Time to disembark varies based on how long it

takes the local authorities to clear the ship. As
each person leaves the ship, they will proceed
through customs individually, if applicable.

BACK-TO-BACK SAILINGS
Please note that due to restrictions under the U.S.
Passenger Vessels Services Act (the Jones Act), we
cannot accept reservations for back-to-back voyages
that begin in one U.S. port and conclude in a different
U.S. port. In the event such an itinerary is booked, Royal
Caribbean (Celebrity Cruises) reserves the right to cancel
one of the cruises at the passenger's expense.

BOARDING
Boarding times vary by sailing/port city - see your cruise
documents for more information. It is the guest’s 
responsibility to arrive on time. Please check with your
Travel Agent to confirm boarding and departure times.
Individual ticketed reservations will be held as late as
90 minutes before the vessel’s scheduled departure
without risk of automatic cancellation. Failure to check
in at least 90 minutes in advance will constitute a no-show.
Your booking will be canceled and cancellation charges
will be assessed.
NOTE: For security reasons, guests are not allowed to
bring visitors onboard Celebrity vessels in any port.

If your flight is delayed and you have opted for the
CruiseCare® Vacation Protection Plan, you may be 
reimbursed up to $500 (U.S. dollars) to cover 
accommodations, meals and “catch-up” transportation
as long as the airline delay was caused by covered reasons.
Otherwise, you are responsible for any expense incurred
to meet the ship at its next port of call, including 
government fees. Please note that this is not a complete
description of the plan. If you have any questions, or
would like to request a copy of the plan description with
policy wording which contains the specific terms, conditions,
and exclusions, please call 877-797-4516. Our travel
insurance plan is underwritten by Stonebridge Casualty
Insurance Company, an AEGON company, Columbus,
Ohio; Tracking # 22846018.

ONBOARD CHECK-IN AND LUGGAGE VALET
Our goal is to make every aspect of your vacation as
seamless as possible, even after your cruise is complete.
This service is available in these selected ports: Fort
Lauderdale, San Diego, Miami, Port Canaveral, Seattle
and Seward and on these selected airlines: Continental,
American, Delta, United, Air Canada, AirTran, Alaska
Airlines, JetBlue, Southwest and US Airways. Participating

airlines vary by port. Consult the Guest Relations Desk
for specific port qualifications. Onboard check-in and
luggage valet enables you to bypass traditional airport
check-ins. We’ll give you your airline boarding passes,
luggage tags, and claim checks before you disembark
and ensure that your luggage arrives safely at your aircraft.
An additional fee will apply.

PORTERAGE
For your convenience, porters are normally available at
the airport and at the pier to take your baggage from
curbside to your ship. 

Remember to keep your valuables and fragile items with
you. Movement of baggage while on the land portion
of a Cruisetour is inclusive of the Cruisetour price.

CUSTOMS
Detailed instructions about clearing customs will be
provided by the Cruise Director during the departing
talk on the last day of the cruise. We highly recommend
that you attend this important and informative talk.

Certain governments impose fines or other charges
when a guest permanently disembarks from a cruise
before its final port of call. The guest will be responsible
for those charges.

CRUISETOUR HOTEL CHECK-IN
Hotel/lodge rooms at most hotels will not be available
for check-in until after 3:00pm. Please plan accordingly.

ENTERTAINMENT

Q: How many different shows are available on each
cruise?

A: There are three production shows including one
Broadway-themed show on every sailing. Every
show is repeated twice nightly. Our lounges and
nightclubs also host a variety of entertainers,
comedians, magicians, vocalists, song stylists
and musicians.

Q: At what times are the onboard shows held?
A: The schedule varies, depending on the sailing. You

will be advised onboard.

Q: If I am booked on two consecutive sailings, will the
entertainment be different from one week to another?

A: On some ships the entertainers may vary from
week to week; the production shows will remain
the same.

Q: Will there be an extra charge for these 
performances?

A: No.

Q: Are there shows/entertainment while we are in port
overnight?

A: Yes.

THE HOT GLASS SHOWSM

The Hot Glass Show, found exclusively on Celebrity
Eclipse®, Celebrity EquinoxSM and Celebrity Solstice®
ships, is a collaboration between The Corning Museum
of Glass and Celebrity. Shows take place twice daily on
The Lawn Club. Guests can watch glass blowers, or
gaffers, extract molten glass from the 2,300° furnaces
and transform it into art. At the end of each sailing, a
few of the best pieces will be auctioned off during the
live show, with proceeds being donated to Celebrity
Cruises’ Glassmaking Scholarship Fund, which gives
emerging artists the opportunity to study at The Studio,
the museum’s glassmaking school.

GRATUITY POLICY

Q: What are the guidelines for payment of gratuities?
A: For your convenience, we will automatically add

gratuities for your restaurant and stateroom services
to your onboard SeaPass® account. 

GRATUITY AMOUNTS
Gratuities will be added, on a daily basis, in the following
amounts. These may be adjusted at your discretion:
$11.50 per person per day for guests in staterooms
($12.00 per person per day for guests in Concierge Class
and AquaClass® staterooms and $15.00 per person
per day for guests in Suites). These service gratuities
are based on the following recommended amounts:

RESTAURANT SERVICE PER PERSON PER DAY
Waiter $3.65
Assistant Waiter $2.10

Call a Celebrity Vacation Planner 24/7 at 800.852.7239, visit CelebrityCruises.com or contact your Travel Agent.
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STATEROOM SERVICE PER PERSON PER DAY
Butler (Suites Only) $3.50
Stateroom Service AquaClass $4.00
Stateroom Service Concierge Class $4.00
Stateroom Service* $3.50
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE* PER PERSON PER DAY
Other Service Personnel $1.25
Beverage Service personnel are acknowledged with a
15% service charge which will be automatically added
to the bill.

*PLEASE NOTE: Gratuities may be shared with other staff
members, depending on the particular service requirement.
CRUISETOURS PER PERSON PER DAY
Europe Tour Director ¤5.00

GROUP TRAVEL

GENERAL GROUP TRAVEL
The terms and conditions set forth in this brochure, in
general, apply to persons traveling as part of a group
booking. However, some policies, such as deposits,
payments, cancellations and other matters, set forth in
this brochure do not apply to group bookings. Consult
your Travel Agent for more details.

GUEST CONDUCT

GUEST CONDUCT POLICY
The Guest Conduct Policy (GCP) is a written code of
behavior that is expected of all guests sailing on a
Celebrity cruise vacation. It is available for review online
at CelebrityCruises.com and at the Guest Relations Desk.
A copy also is placed in each guest stateroom. The Guest
Conduct Policy is intended to help ensure that all guests
are able to participate in a safe and enjoyable cruise
experience. Failure to act in accordance with the GCP
will result in consequences; up to removal from a ship at
the next port-of-call, intervention by law enforcement,
and denial of boarding on future cruises. 

REFUSAL OF BOOKING REQUEST OR PASSAGE
We are delighted to have provided safe and enjoyable
cruises to our guests over the years. To facilitate our
ability to continue to provide safe and enjoyable cruises
to our guests, we reserve the right to refuse to accept a
booking request from an individual or group and reserve
the right to cancel an existing reservation. For more
details, see our Refusal to Transport Policy and Guest
Conduct Policy, both of which are available online at
CelebrityCruises.com. The Refusal to Transport Policy
provides, among other things, that a booking request
may be denied, for example, where the guest’s conduct
on a prior cruise has resulted in disciplinary measures
by Celebrity Cruises®, Royal Caribbean International®
or any other affiliated cruise line.

Celebrity is not liable for its refusal to transport any
passenger or for its removal of any guest in accordance
with these policies. In addition, Celebrity shall not be
required to refund any amount paid by any guest who
must leave the cruise vacation prematurely pursuant
to either policy, nor shall Celebrity be responsible for
lodging, meals, return transportation or other expenses
incurred by the guest or for any consequential or punitive
damages.

Any dispute between a guest and Celebrity in connection
with a guest’s cruise booking or cruise shall be litigated, if
at all, in and before a court located in Miami, Florida,
U.S.A., to the exclusion of the courts of any other state,
territory, or country.

PASSAGE TICKET CONTRACT
The transportation of guests and baggage on Celebrity
ships is governed by the terms and conditions of the
Cruise/Cruisetour Ticket Contract included as part of the
cruise documentation. The Cruise/Cruisetour Ticket
Contract limits your rights. Among other things, the
Cruise/Cruisetour Ticket Contract sets forth limitations
on the time frames in which claims may be made and
suits may be filed against Celebrity.

It is important that you carefully read all of the terms
and conditions of the Cruise Ticket Contract, paying
particular attention to Sections 11 and 12. 
NOTE: A Cruise Ticket contract must be signed by each
guest prior to boarding. (Copies are available upon request
and are also available online at
CelebrityCruises.com/cruiseticketcontract.)

The terms and conditions set forth in this brochure shall
also apply. Any and all information contained in this
brochure, including prices and terms and conditions, is
subject to change at any time without notice. In the event
of any conflict between (on the one hand) the terms
and conditions of this brochure, any advertisements or
offers related to a Celebrity cruise, or any oral or written
representation of any Celebrity representative and (on
the other hand) the Cruise Ticket Contract, the terms
of the Cruise Ticket Contract shall govern.

GUEST RELATIONS

Q: How do I mail letters?
A: A drop-off box is located at the Guest 

Relations Desk.

Q: Where can I buy stamps?
A: Stamps can be purchased at the Guest 

Relations Desk.

Q: Do you speak my language?
A: Onboard information is available in Spanish, German,

French, Italian, and Japanese. Menus are available
in Spanish, German, and French. An International
host/hostess is also onboard to assist you.

GUESTS WITH DISABILITIES
AND SPECIAL NEEDS

For more information on special needs, visit 
CelebrityCruises.com/access.

Q: Is there licensed medical staff onboard?
A: There is at least one fully qualified doctor and

three nurses onboard.

Q: Can I store insulin in the cabin?
A: Yes, your stateroom has a small refrigerator for 

this purpose. If you do not wish to use it, contact
the medical infirmary for proper storage. Please
email your needs to our Access Department at
special_needs@celebrity.com.

Q: What if I get seasick?
A: In the event that you get seasick, go to the Guest

Relations desk and ask for seasickness medication.

Q: What if I require wheelchair assistance?
A: Wheelchair assistance is provided for boarding

and departing only. Wheelchairs are available, 
for the duration of the cruise with advance notice.
Please contact our Access Department at 
special_needs@celebrity.com for more information.

Q: What if I have special needs?
A: To receive appropriate assistance, be sure to notify our

Access Department in writing (fax: 954-628-9622;
email: special_needs@celebrity.com). Please notify
us of any special medical or physical needs you have,
as well as any other relevant information, including
wheelchair characteristics, as early as possible. 

Q: What if I am oxygen-dependent?
A: You must supply your own oxygen, and meet 

certain requirements prior to boarding the vessel.
Please contact our Access Department at 
special_needs@celebrity.com for more information.

GUESTS WITH DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS
Celebrity welcomes guests with disabilities and special
needs and we will provide reasonable and appropriate 
assistance. While we do not require information regarding
the extent of your disability, the more information you
can share with us about your specific needs, the better
we are able to assist you. We encourage you to notify
us of your needs at the time of booking, however to
guarantee availability of specific equipment and services,
please provide:

• 60 days advance notice if you need sign language
interpreting services during your cruise (available
on cruises to/from U.S./Canada only).  

• 30 days advance notice if you need special equipment
or services to accommodate your disability during
your cruise.

You must provide 72 hours advance notice if you are
traveling with a group of 10 or more guests with disabilities. 
Contact Celebrity's Access Department in writing via
e-mail at special_needs@celebrity.com or via fax:
954-628-9622.

Guests with disabilities are not required to travel with
another person as a condition to traveling on our ships.  

However, guests should be aware that crewmembers
are not required to provide personal assistance (e.g.,
assisting with eating, dressing, toileting, lifting, etc.),
and therefore, guests requiring assistance with these
functions should consider these needs when making a
booking. Guests with medical concerns are advised to
check with their physician before sailing.

WHEELCHAIRS/ASSISTIVE DEVICES
Celebrity provides wheelchairs for guests during
boarding and departing their cruise vacation. During
peak times there may be a wait for assistance.

There are a limited number of manual wheelchairs
onboard Celebrity ships free of charge for use by
guests who may require one for the duration of the
cruise. These wheelchairs must be requested in 
advance by contacting our Access Department.

Assistive devices including mobility scooters must fit
through the stateroom door, and be stored and recharged
in guest staterooms so that fire doors, corridors and
elevator lobbies are kept clear for emergency evacuation.

TENDERING
Occasionally, at some tendered ports, guests who use
wheelchairs and scooters may find it difficult to transfer
to and from the tender. Please note weather, sea conditions
and other factors may preclude tendering. Safety of
our guests and crew is our primary consideration, and
the Captain and his staff will make the final decision
regarding transferring guests and their assistive devices
based on safety reasons. 

WHEELCHAIR-ACCESSIBLE STATEROOMS
All Celebrity ships except Celebrity Xpedition® have
accessible staterooms available in many different categories,
both inside and outside. Accessible staterooms offer
wider doors (at least 32 inches wide) to enter the
stateroom as well as the bathroom. Both the stateroom
and bathroom are large enough to allow someone in a
wheelchair to make a full circle (5 foot radius) in most
configurations without difficulty. The bathroom has a
roll-in shower, grab bars, fold-down shower bench, a
raised toilet and a lowered sink. 

OXYGEN
Guests who may need oxygen anytime during the cruise
need to bring their own oxygen onboard or make
arrangements with an outside vendor to deliver enough
oxygen onboard the ship to last for the duration of the
cruise. You must notify Celebrity’s Access Department
in writing, via fax at 954-628-9622 or via e-mail at
special_needs@celebrity.com with the type of oxygen and
quantity of oxygen coming onboard either by the guest or
the outside vendor.  

PREGNANCY
Celebrity Cruises® welcomes guests who are pregnant,
but will not accept guests who will enter their 24th week of
pregnancy by the beginning of, or at any time during the
cruise or Cruisetour vacation. A physician’s “Fit to Travel”
note is required prior to sailing, stating how far along (in
weeks) your pregnancy will be at the beginning of the
cruise, and confirming you are in good health and not
experiencing a high-risk pregnancy. The “Fit to Travel”
note should be faxed to the Access Department at
954-628-9622.

ONBOARD PHYSICIANS
Each Celebrity ship is equipped with a medical facility.
At least one licensed physician and three nurses are
normally in attendance. Limited medical services and
medications are available for a fee. The types of
medications kept onboard are limited, and guests must
bring an adequate supply of any specific medications they
need. The medical facility is not intended or designed to
serve as a clinic for guests and Celebrity is not responsible
for the diagnosis, treatment or services furnished by
ship's physicians. 

GUESTS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS ON CRUISETOURS
The ability of the independent contractor to accommodate
guests with special needs varies. You must be sure that you
or your Travel Agent informs our Access Department
in writing at the time of booking the Cruisetour of any
special medical or physical needs so that your special
needs can be identified to the independent contractor.
Neither RCT nor Celebrity shall be responsible for ensuring
that any special needs are accommodated.

Celebrity Xpedition® has features and activities that may be different from those described in this brochure. For more information on Celebrity Xpedition, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.



Guests requiring wheelchairs must provide their own
or make arrangements for a wheelchair to be delivered
at the beginning of the cruise vacation. Unfortunately,
the land portion of Europe Cruisetours are not suited to
persons who are full-time wheelchair users, as guests
must be able to ascend three steps into a motorcoach
and walk over uneven ground for extended distances. 

HOLIDAYS

Q: Thanksgiving/Christmas: Is there a special meal?
A: Yes.

Q: New Year’s Eve: Is there a party?
A: Yes.

Q: Are religious services held onboard?
A: Catholic Priests are only onboard during the Lent

Season, Christmas sailings, and all voyages that go 
to the Holy Land. A Jewish Rabbi is onboard for
Passover, Rosh Hashanah, Yom Kippur, and
Hanukkah. A Minister is onboard for Easter and
Christmas.

Q: Is Passover observed?
A: Yes, with a modified Seder. 

INTERNET ACCESS AND
CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE

Q: Is there onboard Internet access?
A: Internet access is available in the Internet Café 

24-hours a day until 6:00am on Debarkation Day.
We also offer wireless access points in several areas
of each ship for those guests who wish to bring
their own personal laptop with wireless capabilities.
Internet minutes can be purchased in various
packages, depending on the number of minutes
you plan on using while onboard. To learn more,
visit CelebrityCruises.com/internetrates.  

Q: Can I use my cellular phone onboard?
A: Yes. We’ve partnered with a provider so that you

can use your cell phone anywhere in the world,
even in international waters. Roaming fees apply.

CELEBRITY iLOUNGE◊
The Celebrity iLounge, found exclusively on Celebrity
Eclipse®, Celebrity Infinity®, Celebrity Millennium®,
Celebrity ReflectionSM, Celebrity SilhouetteSM, Celebrity
Solstice® and Celebrity Summit® is composed of three
main areas: contemporary workstations where guests
can check e-mail, surf the web, or print boarding
passes; a retail space offering the opportunity to try
out the latest MacBooks®, iPods® and accessories; and
an enrichment center where certified staff will offer
tips on Mac® or iPod usage. The Celebrity iLounge will
also offer products available for purchase, including
iPods, MacBooks and essential accessories. Additionally,
we've added an extensive program of exclusively 
designed classes. This new program includes classes
on PC to Mac, and iLife® applications including
iPhoto®, iMovie®, iWebTM and iDVD®. No matter what
your Mac experience is, Celebrity's certified staff will
be well-equipped to assist, following more than 125
hours of training in operating systems, applications
and product solutions. 

USE OF CELLULAR PHONES
You may make calls using your own cell phone and your own
number from anywhere we sail (roaming fees apply). In
addition, depending on your home carrier and plan, you may
also be able use your phone’s advanced “smart phone”
capabilities, such as surfing the web, sending and receiving
text message, sending and receiving email, and using “apps.”
Note that all applicable international roaming charges will
be billed to your home carrier and will appear on your
bill, not your Onboard Account. We encourage you to
contact your home provider prior to sailing to enable
international roaming, if necessary, and to check rates.

ITINERARIES

ADVANCED OR DELAYED SAILING/
ITINERARY CHANGES
In the event of strikes, lockouts, riots, weather conditions,
mechanical difficulties or for any other reason whatsoever,
Celebrity may, at any time and without prior notice,
cancel, advance, postpone or deviate from any scheduled
sailing or port of call, and may, but is not obliged to,
substitute another vessel or port of call, and shall not be
liable for any loss whatsoever to guests by reason of such
cancellation, advancement, postponement, deviation

or substitution. Celebrity shall not be responsible for
any failure to adhere to the arrival and departure times
published in this brochure for any of its ports of call.
For questions regarding itinerary changes due to
weather or other current events, please log on to
CelebrityCruises.com or call our customer relations
department at 800-437-3111.

While every effort will be made to adhere to the specifics
shown herein for a cruise/Cruisetour, circumstances
may necessitate changes or deviations therefrom. All
schedules, itinerary destinations, routes, hours of arrival
and departure, hotel and/or conveyances, and other
aspects of cruise/Cruisetour programs are subject to
change without prior notice. Neither Celebrity nor any
affiliated party shall be required to refund any portion
of fare or other charges or make any compensation
under these circumstances.

LIABILITY

CELEBRITY’S LIABILITY
Guests release Celebrity from any and all claims for loss
or damage to baggage or property, or for personal injuries
or death, or for loss from delay, arising out of the acts,
omissions or negligence of any independent contractors,
such as air carriers, hotels, shore providers, restaurateurs,
transportation providers, medical personnel, or other
providers of services or facilities. Under no circumstances
does Celebrity’s responsibility extend beyond the vessel.
All arrangements made for the guest with independent
contractors are made solely for the convenience of the
guest and are at the guest’s risk. Celebrity disclaims all
liability for damages for emotional distress, mental suffering
or psychological injury of any kind, under any circumstances,
except to the extent such disclaimer is prohibited by
46U.S.C.A4183c.(b).

GUEST LIABILITY
Each guest agrees to indemnify Celebrity for all penalties,
fines, charges, losses or expenses incurred or imposed
upon Celebrity by virtue of any act, omission or violation
of law by the guest. Each guest, or if a minor, his or her
parent or guardian, shall be liable to and shall reimburse
Celebrity for all damage to the ship and its furnishings and
equipment, or any property of the ship, caused by any
willful or negligent act or omission on the part of the guest.

PACKING

Q: Do I need to bring towels for the pool?
A: Towels are provided.

Q: Does Celebrity provide beach towels?
A: Yes, large beach towels.

BAGGAGE
Each adult passenger is permitted to carry onboard the
vessel or check-in only the wearing apparel and personal
effects reasonably necessary for the cruise or Cruisetour,
including suitcases, trunks, valises, satchels, bags, hangers
containing clothing, toiletries, and similar items. However,
for your comfort and convenience, it is recommended
that you limit the number of pieces you take. Air
Arrangements Program guests are usually allowed two
pieces of checked luggage (not including oversized bags
and sports equipment, such as golf bags, water skis,
scuba equipment, etc.) and a carry-on bag. In addition,
many airlines impose surcharges for baggage that exceeds
a certain weight limit or that exceeds a certain quantity.
Check with your carrier for specific instructions.
IMPORTANT NOTE: Remember to bring along an overnight
bag for your last night at sea. Your stateroom attendant
will collect your baggage the night before departing, and
you will need a bag in which to carry off your night clothes,
toiletries, and valuable items.

CLOTHING
You will need two to three types of clothing on your
Celebrity cruise: 1) casual shipboard attire or day wear;
2) Smart Casual evening wear (please note that the
dress code in Celebrity's specialty restaurants, including
Blu for our AquaClass® guests, is "Smart Casual and
Above" for every night of your cruise); and 3) formal
evening wear (formal attire is only required in the main
dining room on formal evenings). Day wear includes
slacks, skirts or pants, blouses or shirts, and knit tops
or polo shirts. Pack sturdy, comfortable walking shoes
and warm socks. Also, because the weather tends to
change, pack both warm-weather clothes like shorts and
short-sleeved shirts, as well as cool-weather clothes

like a fleece top or waterproof/windproof jacket. Bring
a pair of sneakers or rubber-soled shoes for deck sports
and a swimsuit cover-up for cool areas on the ship.
Also, it a good idea to check shore excursion descriptions
to ensure you are bringing the appropriate attire.

Clothing recommendations for those guests traveling
on a Cruisetour are similar.

Evening wear should be planned for according to the
following evening dress schedule:

CRUISE SMART CASUAL FORMAL
LENGTH (OR ABOVE) 

4-night 3 1
5-night 4 1
6-night 5 1
7-night 5 2
8-night 6 2
9-night 7 2

10-night 8 2
11-night 9 2
12-night 9 3
13-night 10 3
14-night 11 3
15-night 12 3
16-night 13 3
17-night 14 3

WHAT NOT TO PACK
Weapons, illegal drugs, and other items that could interfere
with the safe operation of the ship or the safe and secure
environment of our guests and crew are prohibited.
Complete information on prohibited items is available for
review at CelebrityCruises.com/packing. The following
are examples of items that guests are not allowed to
bring onboard. These and other similar items will be
collected from guests and/or luggage upon being found,
and may not be returned: knives, illegal drugs, candles,
coffee makers, clothes irons, hot plates, electrical
transformers, flammable liquids, explosives, dangerous
chemicals, martial arts gear, handcuffs, HAM radios,
and alcoholic beverages not in accordance with the
Alcoholic Beverages Policy.

PERSONAL PROPERTY/VALUABLES

Q: Are there safes in the staterooms?
A: Yes.

Q: Are safety deposit boxes available?
A: No.

PERSONAL PROPERTY POLICY
Under no circumstances may dangerous articles, such as
controlled substances, firearms, explosives, or cylinders
containing compressed air or combustible substances,
etc., be contained in any baggage or brought by any
person onboard or on a Cruisetour. Celebrity and Royal
Celebrity Tours reserve the right to refuse to permit
any guest to take onboard any items Celebrity or Royal
Celebrity Tours deems inappropriate. No animals are
permitted onboard (with the exception of service animals
for guests with disabilities).

Property lost or damaged should be reported to either
the Guest Relations Desk or a designated Celebrity
employee prior to leaving the U.S. Customs area. In
any event, property lost or damaged must be reported
within the time limitations and in accordance with the
procedures set forth in the Cruise/Cruisetour Ticket
Contract. In the absence of negligence on its part, neither
Celebrity nor Royal Celebrity Tours is responsible for
any loss, theft, pilferage and/or damage to a guest’s
property, which includes items such as money, travel
currency, jewelry of any kind, photographic/electronic
equipment or other personal property. Celebrity’s and
Royal Celebrity Tours’ liability for loss or damage to
property shall be limited to $300 USD per guest and
otherwise in accordance with the provisions in the
Cruise Ticket Contract. Safes are available in every
stateroom. Please refer to the Cruise Ticket Contract
for further information. The CruiseCare® Vacation 
Protection Plan offers baggage protection.

PRICING

Q: How often do prices change?
A: Celebrity reserves the right to change, whether via an

increase or decrease, any published rates, including
cruise rates and airfare charges, without prior notice,
adding items such as fuel supplements, taxes, or
other third-party imposed surcharges.

Call a Celebrity Vacation Planner 24/7 at 800.852.7239, visit CelebrityCruises.com or contact your Travel Agent.
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Q: Do you offer any special prices or discounts?
A: Celebrity Cruises® offers special prices and discounts

for groups such as senior citizens and military personnel.
For more information visit CelebrityCruises.com.

Q: Are there any special prices for single guests in a
stateroom?

A: Generally, a single guest will pay 200% of any
selected category rate.

Q: Are there any special prices for infants/children?
A: We do not provide reduced fares for infants/children,

nor are they allowed to sail free of charge. For specific
sailings, we do offer 3rd and 4th guest rates at a
reduced cost in triple and quad occupancy staterooms.

Q: What is your Fuel Supplement Policy? 
A: Celebrity Cruises reserves the right to impose a

fuel supplement on all guests if the price of West
Texas Intermediate fuel exceeds $65.00 per barrel.
The fuel supplement for the 1st and 2nd guests
would be no more than $10 per guest per day, to a
maximum of $140 per cruise. For additional guests,
it would be no more than $5 per person per day, to
a maximum of $70 per cruise.

BEST PRICE GUARANTEE
Introducing our Celebrity Cruises Best Price Guarantee
Price Protection Program to guarantee you the lowest
advertised rate.

• You will have 48 hours after you book to find a lower
price publicly advertised by Celebrity Cruises. If you
do, you will receive 110% of the difference applied
to your booking as an onboard credit. Program
terms and conditions apply.

Q: How do I submit a claim to receive the difference?
A: The claim form must be submitted online.

Q: What information do I need to submit the claim?
A: Our reservation number, your contact information

(including email address), the lower price and
where the lower price was advertised.

Q: Do I need to book the lower rate before filing the claim?
A: No.

Q: Which bookings are eligible for the Celebrity Cruises
Best Price Guarantee Program?

A: New individual bookings made as of May 17, 2010.

Q: When will I receive communication regarding the 
eligibility of my claim?

A: Within 48 hours of submission.

Q: When will the onboard credit be applied to my booking?
A: Within 48 hours of submitting an eligible claim.

Q: Do I still need to fill out the claim form if learned of the
lower rate by speaking to a Celebrity Cruises certified
vacation planner?

A: Yes.
Terms and Conditions
The Celebrity Cruises Best Price Guarantee applies to
the cruise fare only. The Celebrity Cruises Best Price
Guarantee protection will not apply to government fees
and taxes and/or the fuel supplement charge. Lower
rates must be Celebrity Cruises publicly advertised
fares available to the general public. Group rates,
membership programs, charters or other Travel Agent
promotions not offered by Celebrity Cruises to the
general public, including but not limited to Travel Agent
rebates, are ineligible. To submit a Celebrity Cruises
Best Price Guarantee claim, visit CelebrityCruises.com
and complete all the required information. You will be
asked to provide the lower rate amount and where the
rate can be found. The lower rate must: (1) be for the
same ship, sail date, stateroom category and number
of guests; and (2) be available for booking at the time
Celebrity Cruises reviews your submitted Best Price
Guarantee claim form. All Best Price Guarantee claim
forms must be submitted on-line within 48 hours of
booking your cruise and verified by Celebrity Cruises in
order to qualify for the onboard credit. The onboard
credit is non-refundable, non-transferable and has no
cash value. Any unused portion of the onboard credit will
be forfeited. The Celebrity Cruises Best Price Guarantee
program may be discontinued or changed at any time
without notice. This program is applicable to bookings
created in the U.S. or Canada only.

BROCHURE PRICING
All prices shown are sample prices and are shown in U.S.
dollars, per person, and based on double occupancy.
Government taxes and fees are additional. Prices vary based
on date of booking, sailing date, itinerary, and category

selected, and are subject to change without  notice. For
additional information regarding cruise prices, see the
“Cruise/Cruisetour Vacation Price” section below.

CRUISE/CRUISETOUR VACATION PRICE
The price of your cruise vacation includes ship 
accommodations, ocean transportation, most meals,
some beverages, and most entertainment aboard the ship.
All prices are quoted in U.S. dollars, on a per-person basis,
based on double occupancy of the stateroom, and are
available only to residents of the United States of America
and Canada. A limited number of staterooms are available
for single occupancy at a higher charge. A limited number
of staterooms are available that can accommodate more
than two occupants. The charge for third and fourth
passengers in a stateroom may vary.

In addition to the above, the price of your Cruisetour 
includes all transportation (e.g., by motorcoach, rail or
otherwise) as indicated in the itinerary, transfers,
sightseeing as indicated in the itinerary, and hotel 
accommodations (based on double occupancy; single
occupancy available for an extra charge).

The cruise/Cruisetour vacation price does not include air
transportation (except as noted); transfers (except as
noted); optional shore and land excursions; meals and
accommodations ashore (except as noted); certain
beverages; casino gaming; specialty restaurants onboard
certain vessels; photographs; gratuities; telephone calls;
purchases from the ship stores or items of a personal
nature, such as medical services, laundry, massages,
spa treatments, hairstyling or manicures. Some of
these items may be purchased separately.

The cruise fares quoted also do not include any applicable
government taxes, fees or surcharges that may be assessed
by any governmental or quasi-governmental agencies.
Such assessment is subject to change, without notice,
at any time, whether or not you have a confirmed
booking under deposit or if you have made final payment.

Celebrity reserves the right to change, whether via an
increase or decrease, any published rates, including
cruise rates and airfare charges, without prior notice.
We reserve the right to impose on any existing booking or
new bookings (whether paid in full or not) a supplement
for fuel or other matters without prior notice as provided
in our Passenger Ticket Contract which appears at
CelebrityCruises.com/cruiseticketcontract. In addition,
we reserve the right to pass through any third party
imposed fuel or other surcharges, also without prior
notice. The guest will remain liable for any applicable
taxes, fees or surcharges that may be assessed by any
governmental or quasi-governmental agencies. For updated
information on the fuel supplement surcharge, please
visit CelebrityCruises.com.

PURCHASES

Q: Are there shops onboard?
A: Yes, duty-free shops (closed while in port).

Q: How much money should I bring?
A: The price of the cruise includes accommodations,

meals, some beverages, and most entertainment.
Bring additional money at your discretion.

Q: How do I pay for onboard purchases?
A: All purchases are sent to your Onboard Account.

ONBOARD PURCHASE POLICY
All Celebrity ships operate on a “cashless” system. Validate
your Celebrity SeaPass® card with your Visa®, MasterCard®,
Discover® or American Express® card, or sign for payment
by cash or traveler’s check, then you can sign all onboard
services and purchases to your account. At the end of your
cruise, you’ll receive a completely itemized statement.
(Sorry, we cannot accept personal checks, and only U.S.
currency is accepted aboard Celebrity’s ships.) If you
choose to settle your account with cash, a deposit may
be required in advance.  

An ATM is available onboard all Celebrity ships. You
can obtain cash by using your MasterCard, Visa or
American Express card, or you can use a bank card 
belonging to such networks as Cirrus-Plus, Honor,
Shazam, Alert, Yankee 24, Pulse, ATH, NYCE, MAC,
Magicline, Star System, Oath, or Tyme. Both cash and
credit cards can be used on land portions of Cruisetours.

GIFTS BY CELEBRITY
Celebrity provides a wide selection of luxurious gifts, tasty
treats, specialty restaurant and casino credits to make

every cruise extra special. Peruse our selection at your
leisure online at CelebrityCruises.com/shopcelebrity
or contact our Special Services Department by phone
at 800-242-6374.

SAFETY AND SECURITY

Q: Are there security professionals onboard?
A: Yes, Celebrity ships are staffed with a Chief Security

Officer and dedicated onboard security team that
sails with the ship at all times. 

Q: Are cruise destinations safe? 
A: Celebrity offers vacations to locations where

guests want to travel; and while the safety and
security of our ships, guests and crew is very 
important to us, we recognize that people have
differing opinions and thresholds for what they
consider safe and secure. Information about the
security situation in destinations around the
world is publicly available on regularly updated
travel security and government websites. Just as 
for land vacations, this is helpful and important 
information for guests to consider in preparation for
a cruise vacation. We strongly recommend that
guests and their Travel Agents obtain and consider
such information when making travel decisions.

SEA & STAYSM

Q: What is the Sea & Stay program?
A: The Sea & Stay program allows you to extend your

vacation. Sea & Stay hotel packages are available on
every departure and arrival destination port for your
convenience. One, two and three night hotel packages
pre- and post-cruise are the perfect combination
for a unforgettable vacation. They include hotel 
accommodations, porterage and transfers. Take
advantage of the beautiful properties Celebrity
Cruises offers to compliment your cruise experience. 

For Sea & Stay cancellation policy, see cruise cancellation
policy on page 103.
NOTE: The cancellation penalty for the hotel will reflect in
the booking 24 hours after the tour code is cancelled. 

SERVICE

Q: Is there butler service?
A: Yes. Each suite comes with complimentary

European-style butler service, a Celebrity Cruises
exclusive.

POOL BUTLERS
Our Pool Butlers specialize in making your day by the
pool your day in the sun. To help you feel refreshed,
they’ll deliver frozen fruit, fresh hors d’oeuvres, infused
waters, and chilled towels and facial spritzers, as well
as smoothies in select venues. They can also arrange
for mini-foot and neck massages for relaxation. Also,
on cool-weather itineraries, they’ll bring you warm
blankets and hot chocolate.

SUITE BUTLERS
Butlers offer luxuries such as assistance with packing
and unpacking; full in-suite breakfast, lunch, and dinner
service; afternoon tea; and daily evening hors d’oeuvres.
Butler service also includes, at your request, complimentary
espresso and cappuccino, shoeshine service, and delivery
of requested board games.

SHORE AND LAND
EXCURSIONS

Q: When can I purchase shore excursions for my cruise
and land excursions for my Cruisetour?

A: You can purchase these once you’ve reserved a
cruise, received your cruise reservation number,
and have made at least one payment toward your
cruise, up to 4 days prior to cruise sail date. You
will need to login to your My Celebrity account and
enter your cruise reservation information.

Q: Can I reserve shore and land excursions through my
Travel Agent?

A: Yes.

Q: What happens if a shore or land excursion is cancelled?
A: Shore and land excursions are subject to cancellations

or modification, due to weather or scheduling conflicts.
In the event of such changes, we will try to give notice
before the commencement of the excursion. All
cancellations will be given a full refund. 

Celebrity Xpedition® has features and activities that may be different from those described in this brochure. For more information on Celebrity Xpedition, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.



Q: What if all the shore and land excursions I’m interested
in are already sold out?

A: We recommend that you purchase all shore and land
excursions as early as possible after reserving your
cruise. A limited amount of space is reserved for sale
onboard the ship. However, because other guests
cancel their reservations, check the website often.

Q: How do I cancel or change my shore or land excursions?
A: Log onto your My Celebrity account using your

user name and password. From the Reservations
Summary tab, you can cancel or change a shore
and land excursion with the View/Modify button.
Then select the excursion you would like to cancel
or change via the calendar.

Q: If I need to change my cruise dates, will my reserved
shore and land excursions change automatically?

A: No, it will be necessary to visit the site and cancel
your previous shore and land excursions and 
re-reserve them. 

SHORE EXCURSIONS
Visit CelebrityCruises.com/shoreex for more information
and to purchase shore excursions in advance of your
cruise. Shore excursions may also be booked onboard
through the Celebrity Network or at the Shore Excursion
Desk. Book as soon as possible after boarding the ship
because space is limited.

SHORE EXCURSIONS POLICY
Celebrity makes arrangements for transportation, lodging
and/or excursions and tours, other than ocean passage,
only as a booking agent. Celebrity’s responsibility does not
extend beyond the ship. In arranging for the transportation
of guests to and from the ship, for lodging and/or excursions
and/or tours, Celebrity does so with in dependent contractors.
Celebrity is not responsible for incidents such as 
cancellations, re-routings, delays, accidents, injuries or
losses sustained while guests are ashore, whether on
organized excursions or otherwise. Please see separate shore
excursion brochure for details and contractual conditions.

DEPOSITS/CANCELLATIONS AND REFUNDS FOR
EXCURSIONS 
Our deposit and refund policies for shore excursions or
optional land excursions vary. Please consult your
Travel Agent for details.

CRUISETOURS
Transportation aboard the ship is provided solely by
Celebrity Cruises®. Royal Celebrity Tours Inc. or another
affiliate or subsidiary of Celebrity (hereinafter “RCT”)
either provides all or part of the land portion of the
Cruisetours or will arrange for independent contractors
to provide all or part of the land portion.

To the extent RCT makes arrangements with independent
contractors, it does so only as a convenience to the
guest. Those portions of the land tours that are 
performed by independent contractors are solely at
your risk and subject to the terms or arrangements
made by you or on your behalf with the independent
contractor. RCT assumes no responsibility with respect
to the services provided by independent contractors
(including cancellation, delay, injury, death or damage
to property) even though RCT may collect monies or
make bookings. Each guest agrees not to hold RCT or
its agents or representatives liable for any loss, injury,
expense or damage that results directly or indirectly
from any act or omission of any independent contractor
that provides any aspect of your land tour. RCT’s liability
for those portions of the land tour provided by RCT
shall be as specified in the cruise ticket contract.

RCT is not responsible for any substitutions, deviations,
variations or changes to the land tour portion; contact
the independent contractor for information about their
right to make such changes. Individual and group space
are subject to availability, minimum participation and
cancellation penalties. Blackout dates may apply. We
regret that RCT cannot issue refunds for unused portions
of your land tour.

CANCELLATIONS BY RCT
If RCT cancels a land tour, it will rebook guests on the
same tour with a different departure date or a similar
tour. All rebookings are subject to availability. If that
tour is unacceptable, RCT will refund, to the extent it
received payment, the value of the land tour calculated
in accordance with RCT’s standard methodology for 

handling such matters; there is no additional liability.
RCT cannot assume responsibility for any additional
costs or fees relating to the issuance and/or cancellation
of air tickets or other travel arrangements not made
through Celebrity.

TOUR PARTICIPATION
RCT reserves the right to accept or reject any person
as a land tour participant and to expel from a land tour
any participant whose conduct is deemed incompatible
with the interest of the tour group.

SMOKING POLICY

For all Celebrity ships, smoking is not permitted inside
any stateroom or on any stateroom veranda. Cigarette
smoking will only be permitted in designated indoor and
outdoor areas of the ship, while cigar and pipe smoking
will only be permitted in designated outdoor areas.
Smoking will not be permitted in any dining venue,
casino, theater, hallway, elevator or corridor. This policy
includes smoking-like products such as electronic
cigarettes. Violations to this smoking policy will result
in a $250 cleaning fee being charged to the guest’s
onboard account and may also be addressed through
Celebrity Cruises’ Guest Conduct Policy. Cigarettes,
cigars and pipe tobacco must be properly disposed of
and never thrown overboard. A guest must be at least
18 years of age to purchase, possess or use tobacco
onboard.

CRUISETOUR SMOKING
There is a No-Smoking policy on all components of the
land tour portion of all Celebrity Cruises Cruisetour
products. We appreciate your understanding and
adherence.

SPA & FITNESS

Q: What are the operating hours of the AquaSpa®?
A: 8:00am – 8:00pm on sea days; 8:00am – 10:00pm

on port days (check onboard for availability on port days).

Q: Are there age restrictions for the AquaSpa?
A: You must be 18 years of age to book a spa treatment

and use the Solarium Pool. For those guests between
the ages of 13-17, we have a special YSPA menu for teens.

Q: Is it possible to change my AquaSpa appointment
once I board the ship? 

A: Yes, but please do so at least 24 hours in advance of
your scheduled appointment to avoid a late charge.

Q: Where can I see the full list of available treatments?
A: Visit CelebrityCruises.com.

STATEROOMS

Bathrooms

Q: How big is the bathroom?
A: Approximately 17 square feet.

Q: Do you supply toiletries?
A: Yes. Shampoo/conditioner, lotion, and soap.

Q: Do the bathrooms have tubs or showers?
A: While some suites have tubs, staterooms have a

shower only. Please see individual suite and
stateroom floor plans for more information.

Q: What is the height of the showerhead?
A: Showers are adjustable from 3 to 6 feet.

Q: Do you provide non-slip mats?
A: Yes, upon request.

Beds

Q: What kind of bedding is there?
A: Bedding includes a foam pillow-top mattress, plush

pure wool duvet, and 100% cotton linens.

Q: How thick are the mattresses?
A: Approximately six inches.

Q: What are the measurements of the beds?
A: Approximately 78.5˝ x 33.5˝ x 6˝ (standard twin bed).

Q: What are the bed arrangements in the 
staterooms?

A: Suites and staterooms have two lower beds 
convertible to queen size unless otherwise noted
on our stateroom pages. 

Q: Do you offer bed extensions?
A: No.

Q: Are there bed rails for the upper berths?
A: Yes.

Q: For the upper berths, what are the height and weight
limitations?

A: Bed length is approximately 78.5 .̋ 
Maximum weight is 200 lbs.

Q: How do I access the upper berth?
A: Your stateroom attendant will provide 

access to the upper berth upon embarkation

Additional Questions

Q: What types of staterooms do you offer?
A: On each ship you’ll find Inside Staterooms, Oceanview

Staterooms, and Veranda Staterooms. Each ship also
offers Concierge Class Staterooms and several
classes of Suites, while Celebrity Solstice® Class
ships, Celebrity Infinity®, Celebrity Millennium® and
Celebrity Summit® now offer AquaClass® Staterooms.
Celebrity ReflectionSM offers AquaClass Suites.
Celebrity Solstice Class ships offer Interlocking
Staterooms. 

Q: Can I upgrade my stateroom?
A: Yes, at the prevailing price of the stateroom category

you wish to be in, based on availability.

Q: Is it possible to view a virtual tour of the different
stateroom types?

A: Yes, virtual tours are available at 
CelebrityCruises.com.

Q: Do staterooms have refrigerated private bars?
A: Yes.

Q: Do you provide hair dryers?
A: Yes.

Q: Are there televisions in the staterooms?
A: Yes.

Q: Are there irons and ironing boards in the staterooms?
A: No, but full-service laundry services are 

offered onboard (charges apply).

Q: Can I bring my own iron onboard?
A: No.

Q: Will I need an electrical converter/adapter?
A: All staterooms are equipped with standard

110/220VAC outlets that will accommodate most
personal electrical appliances.

AQUACLASS STATEROOMS
These limited number of double occupancy staterooms
have been designed for your inner spa lover. Each comes
with a private veranda and priority access to an exclusive
restaurant — Blu, which you’re invited to enjoy with our
compliments. Staterooms are located close to the AquaSpa,
and include a wide range of amenities such as Hansgrohe®
shower panels, daily deliveries of bottled water and
flavor-infused teas, free use of the Relaxation Room and
Persian Garden, access to an AquaClass Spa Concierge
to make spa appointments for you, and a number of ways
to customize your personal living environment, such as
a pillow menu and aroma scent selections.

INTERLOCKING STATEROOMS
Interlocking Staterooms make it easier for family and
friends to travel together. This innovation, inspired by
our Five Leading LadiesSM, can be found on nearly every
deck of all Celebrity Solstice Class ships. Adjacent rooms
are accessed by an optional outer door that opens into
a small interior foyer separate from the public hallway.
Within this space, two inner doors open to two adjacent
staterooms. These doors may be left shut for privacy,
or open to create an extended double stateroom that
allows members of your party to move between staterooms
without entering the hallway. In addition, we can also
open the partition between the two verandas to create
an expanded private veranda.

CHANGE OF STATEROOM
Guests desiring to transfer to higher-priced accommodations,
which may be available during boarding or after sailing,
may do so by paying – in cash, traveler’s checks, by
SeaPass® account, or by credit card – the difference in
published full cruise prices.

CRUISETOUR ACCOMMODATIONS
Hotel rooms on Cruisetours accommodate the same
number of people as the guest’s shipboard stateroom.
Guests booked as triples or quads on the cruise portion
of a Cruisetour will be booked as triple or quad hotel
rooms in hotels on the land portion of the Cruisetour.

Call a Celebrity Vacation Planner 24/7 at 800.852.7239, visit CelebrityCruises.com or contact your Travel Agent.
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TRAVEL PROTECTION

Q: Is cancellation coverage available?
A: The CruiseCare® Cancellation Penalty Waiver Program

waives the non-refundable cancellation provision of
your cruise ticket contract and pays you the value
of the unused portion of your cruise vacation in the
event that you or your traveling companion need to
cancel your cruise vacation (for specified reasons).
In addition, should you or your traveling companion
need to cancel your cruise, you may be eligible for
Cruise Credits equal to 75% of the non-refundable
value of your prepaid cruise vacation.

Q: Will I need extra insurance?
A: Because our liability for loss or damage is limited

by the Cruise Ticket Contract, we recommend that
all guests check their own insurance coverage prior
to departure. For greater peace of mind, Celebrity
Cruises® CruiseCare Travel Insurance Program offers
affordable medical, baggage and trip delay coverage
for the duration of their cruise vacation.

Q: Is there any baggage protection?
A: Our optional CruiseCare Travel Insurance Program

provides up to $1,500 in baggage protection due to
loss, theft, or damage. Should your bag be delayed
by the airline for more than 24 hours, you may be
reimbursed up to $500 toward any purchase of
necessary items.

CELEBRITY CRUISECARE
We want this to be the best vacation of your life. So to
make sure you have nothing to think about except having
a good time, we offer the CruiseCare package of benefits:

CruiseCare Cancellation Penalty Waiver Program
If your plans go awry and you cancel – or interrupt – your
cruise vacation (for specified reasons), Celebrity Cruises
will waive the non-refundable cancellation provision of your
Cruise Ticket Contract and pay you IN CASH the value
of the unused portion of your prepaid cruise vacation.
In addition, should you or your traveling companion
need to cancel for “any other reason,” you may be eligible
for CRUISE CREDITS – up to 75% of the non-refundable,
prepaid cruise vacation cost. Brought to you by
Celebrity Cruises*.
*For NY residents, the CruiseCare Cancellation Penalty
Waiver Program is underwritten by Stonebridge Casualty
Insurance Company.

CruiseCare Travel Insurance Program
CruiseCare provides cancellation and interruption coverage
for independently booked air, as well as coverages to
protect you during your covered trip, as follows:

• Trip Cancellation for Independently Booked Air —
Up to total original airfare cost.

• Trip Interruption for Independently Booked Air —
Up to 150% of total original airfare cost.

• Trip Delay — Up to $500: If you miss the departure
of your trip due to carrier-caused delays or other
covered reasons, CruiseCare Travel Insurance 
reimburses you for additional accommodations,
meals and “catch-up” transportation expenses.

• Baggage Protection — If your baggage or personal
property is lost, stolen or damaged, CruiseCare Travel
Insurance will cover up to $1,500. If your bags are
delayed or misdirected for more than 24 hours,
CruiseCare Travel Insurance may reimburse you up to
$500 for the purchase of necessary personal items.

• Medical Expenses — Up to $10,000: Should you
become injured or sick during your vacation,
CruiseCare Travel Insurance will reimburse you for
necessary medical expenses for up to one year from
the date of your accident or illness. This coverage is

especially important, as Medicare and many private
insurance policies generally do not cover you outside
of the U.S. or Canada, and many HMOs do not
cover you outside their provider area.

• Emergency Evacuation — Up to $25,000: In the
event that a covered illness or injury requires air or
ground transportation to a specialized facility or to
return home, CruiseCare Travel Insurance provides for
covered medical services and supplies (coordinated
by our 24-hour assistance provider to help ensure
your safe transport).

  Underwritten by Stonebridge Casualty Insurance 
Company, Columbus, Ohio, under policy number:
MZ0911008H0000A.

CruiseCare Worldwide Emergency Assistance
You won’t have a care in the world with access to 24/7
global network to assist you on your travels, including
CareFree™ Travel Assistance, Medical Assistance and
Emergency Services. CareFree™ Travel Assistance 
includes assistance with travel arrangements (such as
luggage locator), pre-trip information (such as passport
requirements and weather advisories), as well as
documents and communication (including lost travel
documents and live email/phone messaging to family
and friends). Medical consultation and monitoring, 
coordination in the event of a  medical evacuation or
repatriation, and referrals to emergency legal services
are also available 24/7.
Provided by On Call International.

Pricing**
CRUISE COST CRUISECARE
$0-$500 $29
$501-$1,000 $59
$1,001-$1,500 $89
$1,501-$2,000 $119
$2,001-$2,500 $159
$2,501-$3,000 $199
$3,001-$3,500 $259
$3,501-$4,000 $299
$4,001-$4,500 $339
$4,501-$5,000 $379

**Prices subject to change. For cruise costs greater than
$5,000 per person, prices begin at $419 per person.
Note: The program cost is fully refundable if you are
canceling outside of Celebrity Cruises’ published
penalty period. Prices are subject to change without
notice. The program cost may be paid at any time from
deposit up to and including final payment; however, the
CruiseCare Cancellation Penalty Waiver takes effect
only upon payment of the program cost in addition to any
required cruise deposit. Payment of your cruise fare
deposit amount without the program cost will not activate
this program. While this is not a complete description
– a full program description detailing the terms, conditions
and exclusions will be sent to you – we have highlighted
just a few of the program benefits. If you have any
questions, or would like to request a copy of the program
description, or for more info, please call the CruiseCare
program administrator, BerkelyCareSM, at 800-797-4516
or 516-342-2720. (Please use these numbers for
CruiseCare inquiries only. Reservation details are not
available via these phone numbers.) The CruiseCare
Travel Insurance Program is provided in addition to
other applicable indemnity or insurance programs,
where permitted by law, and shall apply only after benefits
have been paid.

This program was designed by BerkelyCareSM.

IN CALIFORNIA: BerkelyCare is a service mark of Aon
Direct Insurance Administrators, CA Insurance 
License # 0795465.

IN ALL OTHER STATES: BerkelyCare is a division of
Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. in all states other than
CA, except: AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. in MN
and OK and AIS Affinity Insurance Agency in NY.

Carrier and Form Number Information: The CruiseCare
Travel Insurance Program is underwritten by Stonebridge
Casualty Insurance Company, an AEGON company,
Columbus, Ohio; NAIC # 10952 (all states except as
otherwise noted) under Policy/Certificate Form series
TAHC5000. In CA, CT, HI, NE, NH, PA, TN and TX,
Policy/Certificate Form series TAHC5100 and
TAHC5200. In IL, IN, KS, LA, OR, OH, VT, WA and WY,
Policy Form #s TAHC5100IPS and TAHC5200IPS. 
Certain coverages are under series TAHC6000 and
TAHC7000. Tracking # 22846018.

If you are a resident of one of the following states (IL, IN,
KS, LA, OH, OR, VT, WA or WY), your plan is provided
on an individual policy form. You can request a copy
of your individual policy by calling BerkelyCare at 
800-453-4090.

VIDEOS 

To view Celebrity Cruises videos, visit
CelebrityCruises.com. You can also visit the 
Celebrity Cruises channel on YouTube.

WEDDINGS AT SEA

Celebrity offers customized shipboard and 
destination Wedding, Commitment Ceremony and
Vow Renewal packages that allow our guests to
make their special day spectacular. View an online
brochure at CelebrityCruises.com/celebrityweddings
or call 866-535-2352. We also have Birthday, 
Honeymoon and Anniversary packages to help you
celebrate. Contact our Special Services Department
by phone at 800-242-6374, via e-mail at 
celebrityspecialservices@celebrity.com or consult
your Travel Agent to make arrangements. 

DISCLAIMERS

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Celebrity Cruises’ itineraries and routes, pricing, policies
and procedures are constantly evolving. Celebrity has
strived to ensure that all information listed in this
brochure was correct at the time of printing. However,
any information contained herein is subject to change
without notice, and Celebrity reserves the right to
refuse to honor any prices that were erroneously
printed or quoted. Celebrity reserves the right to correct
errors or omissions.

CELEBRITY CRUISES
Celebrity Cruises sailings may be operated by Celebrity
Cruises Inc., or its affiliates, including but not limited to
RCL Cruises Ltd. and, with respect to Celebrity Xpedition
sailings in the Galapagos Islands, Islas Galapagos
Turismo y Vapores C.A. See your passenger ticket
contract for the identity of the specific operator/carrier
for your sailing. Your operator/carrier, or another member
of the Celebrity group of companies, acts as an 
intermediary between you and any airlines, hotels,
transport operators, shore excursion providers, and other
contractors providing any third party services to you.
For more details, see your passenger ticket contract.

TRADEMARKS
Modern Luxury is a trademark of Celebrity Cruises Inc. 

The trademarks contained in this brochure are the
property of their respective owners.

Celebrity Xpedition® has features and activities that may be different from those described in this brochure. For more information on Celebrity Xpedition, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.

For the most up-to-date information, please visit CelebrityCruises.com.

At Celebrity Cruises, our home is the sea, and we care for it through our ongoing commitment to environmental responsibility. We are also dedicated to
ensuring the highest standards of health and safety for the welfare of our guests and crew as well as our planet. The stringent quality controls found
aboard each of our ships and practiced by every member of our staff are a vital part of the Celebrity experience.

Celebrity Cruises® proudly supports the following organizations:




